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HQI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

I V #: 93669 

VEWL.#: ________ __ 

POLITICAL PRISONER Rm1STRATION FORM 
( 'IVo Copies) 

1-171#: Y NOx 

EXIT VISA#: 9992/89DCl & 

9990/89 DCl & 9994/89 DCl 

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identifY persons who are or were f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f'or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IB VIETIAM:.-___ ~N:!.:IiQU::_JYENL..t:II.)jL...-----
Last Middle 

roc 
First 

Current Address= __________ ~5~7~C~TU~XUON~~G~,_OU~AN~~3~._~~~~PHwO~H~O~CHI~~M~INH~~,~VI~ETN~A~M~---------

Date of' Birth = __ ...;;.0.;;;,.9....,;;MAR=.;.;;a:I;;;.;.....;...:19::..,:3:...:7 ___ ---:;Place of' Birth : ___ ---LVI .... EINAMW&.Io.~'--_____________ _ 

Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1915 )_.:::::Cl\I?T~I:£l\INl:::!::I:li-::.-~FU~~~l:2!· 6L."I,LANGU~~hCo!GE.;&W.. ...... TE..r.;,~ClOiERIo.oU.I;,./.Jo-..L.Ir..w.R\lRT.ILLI. ..... ! ....]3'---_______ _ 
(Rank & Position) (0Al UY GIAO VIEN SINH NGU ·eAP 3) 

2. TIME SPEIJ'l' IN BE-EDUCATIOll CAMP Dates: From 24 JUNE 1975 To 02 JANUARY 1981 

years:. ______ MDnths! ________ Days:. ______ _ 

3. SPONSOR I S If.AME:. __ -..!NGUYEN;.::::::::.=;::::.!......:'lH::!!:I~NAN~::.:::G=_=_-...!:MOl'HER~~!:.!....::a~F_THE~~AP~PL~IIo.lICANT;:DU"'''___'INI.U.....x.VI .... EINAM~IOI.:.I _________ _ 
Name 

GARDEN ~~ CA 
Address and Te1ephonelmll>er 

4. NAME3 OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIlfTAlICm IN THE p.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number 

PLEASE SEE ATTACED SHEET 

Relationship 

If' you are eligible to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not f'iled an Af'f'idavit of' Relationship (AOR)., you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam. on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

PREPARED: 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~N~GmrnN~~1=EEN~~DU~C~~ __________ ___ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 

PRAN 'nIl LOI 01 JUNE 1949 

NGUYEN PHAN CAT TIEN 26 SEP. 1972 

-

-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

SA~G" 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

WIFE 

UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 



~. .. . 
HOI GIA-DI~~ TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

MARQI 

TIEN 
Middle (Giua) 

09 
Day (Ngay) 

rue 
First (Ten g01.) 

1937 
Year (Nam) Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): MALE Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i·larried (Co lap gia dinh): YES 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

57 C TI' XIK)'1G, WAN 3, .'llJANH PHO HO CHI MINH, VIEl'lNAM 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co) : From (Tu): 24 JUNE 1975 T.o (Den): 02 JANUARY 1981 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: HAM TAN CAMP 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : CAPI'AIN - FOREIGN LANGUAGE TEAOiER I..EVK", 3 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~ ___ N_ON_E __________________________________ __ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : CAWAIN 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po-s"'i~tJ."I"'· o-n ...... ~(05:Ch~u~c'-vu-":"")-:-------------

_____________ Date (nam) : ______ __ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): YES 
IV Number (So ho so): TV-93669 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~TWO~ ______ ~~~~~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi til 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : _______________________ __ 

57 e TU }{(J'(l,lG« QJAN 3, 'llJANH PlIO HO 011 MINH, VIEINAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 
NGUYEN 'IHI NANG - MQIlIER OF '!HE APPLICANT IN VIEINAM 

GARDEN GROVE, CA. USA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong): ~ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : ___ ~ ____ ~ ____________ __ 

NAME & SIGNATURE: NGUYEN 'lHI NANG 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 
Month (Thang) Day 

~ -­dien don nay) 
GARDEN GROVE, CA, ..lU"""'sa.iA'--_____ _ 

27TH 1989 
(Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 .' 1 
5. NAME OF ?RINCIPA: APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~N~~~~TI~EN~DU~C~ __ ~ ____________ _ 

(Listed on pa~e :) 

NPu">1E OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE 0:- 3!~'I':: ~E:.,ft .. :': ::r s:::? -,..., -'"' FA. 

PHAN THI WI 01 JUNE 1949 WIFE 

N~ :mAN CAT TIEN 26 SEPl'.1972 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 

: I 

I 
I 

I j ! 
t 
I t 
I I 
t I 

I 

I 

I 

JE?E;,TDEN':' I S AJDRESS : (if different from above) 

I, . ;'.JDITICNAL INFORMATION 

I 

I 
I 



• • •• CONTINUED: 

ODP FILE NUMBER IV- 93669 
(APPLICANT: NGUYEN TIEN DUC) 

4. NAMESE OF RELATIVES, ACQUAINTANCES IN THE USA.: 

FULL NAME: ADDRESS & TELEPHONE NUMBER: 

1- NGUYEN TIEN DAI - 1 .GARDEN GROVE. CA. 

2- NGUYEN THI NANG SAME AS ABOVE 

3- NGUYEN TIEN MINH SAME AS ABOVE 

4- NGUYEN TIEN THINH FOUNTAIN VALLEY,CA. 

5- NGUYEN THIEN HUONG INDIANAPOLIS, IN. ' 

6- NGUYEN HOANH SAN CLEMENTE, CA. 

7- NGUYEN DAN QUE NEW YORK, NY. 

8- NGUYEN PHUONG MAl VALLEJO, CA. 

9- NGUYEN THUY HANG ,SANTA ANA, CA. 

RELATIONSHIP: 

- FATHER 

- MOTHER 

- BROTHER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 



· "-

5SY OF T~f UNITtJ STATE ( A~~RICA 
3ANGKOK, THAILAND 

JAN 2E·, 198~ 

TO WHOM IT MAY CvNCE?~: 

NGUYEN TIEN OUC eOPN 9 MAK 37 (IV 93669) 
e OR N 1 JUN 49 
tOP.N 2~ SE 0 7'( 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 57C TU 
Q 03 
TIP HC-

XUONG 

CHI MINH 
YEWL': 

OOP-1 
11/87 

43423 

SU ~UAN ~OA KY tHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN CAY DI 
BANGKOK, TH_I-LA~, OE NOP DON T'I SU QUAN MY DE S~NG HOA KY, 
VOl DIEU KIEN He OUOC KHA~ SUC KHOE TAl VIET NA~, VA OUOC 
PHONG VAN QUA OAI OlEN CUA CHUONG TRINH ~A 01 CC TRAT TU eUA 
HOA KY. CHUNG 101 YEU CAU GIOI THA~ OUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG ~HUNG GIAY TC CAN THIEl DE ROI VIET NA~.I 
THE AMERICAN EMeASST GIVES PERMI~SICN FO~ THE AeOVE PERSONS 
TO COME to BANGKOK, THAILAND TO HAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EM8ASSY TO GO TC THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAHI~ATION IN VIETNAM ANC AN INTERVIEW SY A REPRE­
SENTATIVe OF THE UNITED STATtS O~OERLY DEPARTU~E PQOGRA~. 
WE KEQUEST THE AJTHCRITIES TO IS~UE eXIT PERMITS AND THE 
NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIET~A~. 

NHUNG NGUCI KE TREN OA OUOC UNHCR 0: ~GHI TOl THAM QUY~N 
VIET NA~ THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOI KY.! 
THE NAMES APOVE H~VE eEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIET~AMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES 6Y THE UNHCR ON THE A~ERICA~ VISA E~TRY WeRKING LIST. 

9537454 

S1,., E RE ~)j>&,y_t! ., 

?
;'~ J 

,,/ }/dIC/ 
BRuce 
OIRE 
ORO RLY 0 

"~"._.'. __ , __ ., .. .,._~",_.~ ." .... ___ ........ ______ ....... --:' .. ~ • .... ';,.--;"'I.' ...... r 
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EO NOI VU 
.0 • . 

cue QUA.~ LY X.N. C 

S tl)?'U IXC 

CONG HQA XA HOI CliU NGHIA VI ET NM<f 
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-:-:-:~:-:-:-:.:-:-:~:-:~:. 6~?c?~ 

J' ' //'''' /) KJ.nh j!tii P&t ~~ /~, C(-'. " 
Hi ~n d : // 1'.,;//'!? kj;-J /it":) - Cht:w /' ct'.I/ l/.,h"C ;!./ 

, .... "" /" , 
]/iJ1un(! toi dong y cho """"~ cunr. cP~ nf-1t""'i tronf- gia djnh , ~, ~ '- ' 

rtuh'c nhen XU:l t canh di don nUNC Roa Ky. . 
.... ".....' j ~ -"'." I -'I ." - -

Thy nhien trong gia -tinh co on".Jx( dJ;;f-//~-V":e.. thul")c di~n 
... ~, .... , , 1 .... to,·t 

da hoc tan cai tao,nen lrhi nao chlnh uh'll Viet naT'\ va chinh "'htl 
"" ,';1 ~,., 1'~' Ii .-

Hoa K'i -tar phan thong nhat ke hoach r.iai l1uyet thi chunft tot se 
~ ,." _ ,,*1..t 1 , 

e::tt: ha=~u "ifCtFlen danh sac.'! uhong Va!1 cho cc. gia dinh • . . 

~,...,... '" A , / 2/ ~eu cau bo tti c 0 

,t;m~ /lk~ V/ M' d;;;': .!'ft~() - .9.9.Pf- / d"j) a." 

Ghi chu: ;s , , , 
Khi bo tuc glli kern 

~, , 
th eo gi a.y bo.o ti 11 nay. 

'- , p , 
Ha NQi, ngay?- than g .r n1!l:l'1 198q 

~T~tf~ ~ 
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;f:5-'15t> ItCM 
~13 /J2~-.t:r 

BO lI01 VU 
-:-

CUC QUl\N LY .XN,). 

So: ::ri /P5-

G,)R~ HOI\ .<1\ HOI 
1)6c 1 ap - Tu' 

CHU NGHIt\ VIET NAM 
do - H3nh fuc 

--------------------------
----.----------------~-----

:::t!ili..J;:~j_: i."i;~arv ~ni ~I 

I : 
l! . 

Hie n 0': £i 1 (; ~ )(;ftiOtl",zr) F:r ) G 3 .;. T P ~ C-f.J. ffYUrvfJ 

II - Chung t6i dBng y chI) )Scti cung O.2t :1gu'o"i trong gia dJ..nh 

dU'Q'c phep xuat cq:a.~ d~ll :1U'Q'C My. 
2/- Ve vV~c cap he cni~u: chung toi da c~p '03 

he chi~u cho. gin dl.nh i g6m s6: 

.~ 

31 -' Chung :;oi de len d;3 ah s.~ch so D S'E chu:{en Bo Ngo.:J i 
giao de :;!1 1J.,yen chinh ;>hu My bo tri ti~p xuc phong vAn va , 
xe t nhfP 08 nll. 

N@u~i~ dlnf' can bl.~t tho'i gi3n phonE van va kgt 'lU~ 
y.et c1uyGt nh?p conh xin lien h~ ve'i chinh phu My. 

". 
,... "".l Xin thong bao at - / ro •.• 

V'T'''' ""fA. " ...... " ""'1..- v 1989 rt3 l.~91, ngOJ.{ 1 I.Jn'Jng -r nam 

p. TRUONG PHONG X. N.C. 



Embassy oj tltl! Uruled Stales oj AmeriCfl 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Oate: .1' if ~r:" ,i:lHr. ''';'':;:;~: .• 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure 
Program, a program by which qualified individuals are able to resettle in the 
United states from Vietnam. The high volune of !XP cases and inquiries 
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

/-/ We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative 
of the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated 
in wrIting on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28. 

We acknowledge receipt of the docunents for ~~~mL~~Wi¥lL-::-:,-----
IV No. "1££1 , which you sen u on 
We have/have not reviewed your relative's/relatives' f~i~es~.~~F~e~r~euv~i-e-W-l~·S 
conducted in accord~1Ce with an established schedule of priorities. If 
additional docunents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has 
been reviewed~ 

/-/ The docunents which we still need to complete _____ ~ ______ 'S 

case are: -------------------------------------------

The Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not 
been issued. The La! does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will 
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese 
authorities. 

Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify GOP 
of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case. 

The interview with the LNrn representative in He Chi Minh City has not 
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and 
we have no influellCe on the scheduling of individual cases for interview • 

. ,'-
Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in He Chi Minh City, but 
his/her/their case has not yet been awroved by a Consular or INS officer. 

/-/ We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). 

Your relative(s) has/have been awroved for the U.S., and we have notified 
the Vietnamese that he/she/they iIlay be placed on a manifest for departure. 
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely 
up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voll.l"ltary agency in your area 
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and 
his/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States •. 

ODP-20 
(0434f: 2/86) 

Sincerely, 

~. 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San francisco 96346-0001 



NATIONAL OFFICE 

MICRA liON AND REFUCEE SERVI\,..cS 
111211M1MHUS1Tt1 A~ ... W •• WASHINGTON. D.C.2000S 

CIUJU..Y 1EPARl\JRE PR:GIW' (VIf.:nwu 

AFfID!WIT CR RELATIQaUp 

Immigration Agency 
2110 East First St., SUIte ! 15 
Santa Ma, California 92705 

0lP IV t ~6b'1 
(1f ) 

JG:\"''''' eo 
YaJr NSI'IIJlU Mr'&.:::J N6VYEt:J IJfL, -JtJjJtJG Ph:na. (Haae) 

.... l,ly Mi&Ue Given (Nxk) _____ _ 

Your ldlresa. fiAl!iJrfN 9L 0 liE cA= 
tlIIbtr Street OJunty/Clty State Zip Code 

D1ta o~" Birth. k'l 3, B~I Place of B~~th. fliENIi&!f:
J 
tAQ~ Nationality. vU::DJdf/eit: 

D!te ot Dltry to U.S •• APe;" riO" (q 8:..£ F'raI.(coontry/catrp) 71MlUlAi4(0)1>.., 
My Alien Registration NlInberJ (if applicable) h-.a 13 C> ~2 7 a 
legal Status. ~~ee Peonanent Resident V U.S. Citizen-:.-__ 

My Naturalization certificate tbnbera (if app1icable). __ ....... tv __ I..;.,..It~ ____ ~ 

Ss:TICN II .. - . ~ - - - ... ~-.- .. ----
.,.. t.:", "' ..... ~. . .:.-. 

1 ... fililYJ the Affidavit for the followi~ relatives atill in Vietnam to cx:me the Olited 
States under the Ol'derly oepart.~ Program (aP). 

A copy of f'IIJ 1-94 (both aides) ___ 1-151 or _...1\1'1...-_ 1-551 (~Da't8nt 
Resident card)·.!i attached. 

I have filed an 1-130 (lDm!grant Visa Peti~on) for each of D't/ ralati·.:c{s~ prior to 
sutmittilYJ the Affidavit yes i.. no. If yes, date lUbaittedr and 
date approved. • 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as fODDer 
u.s. employees, persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975, political 
pri8Oller, or lmerasian, please CCII91ete the information in Section 111 an:! IV. 

'lbe following are persona in Vietnam known to me an:! wOO may be eligible to enter the U.S. 
as a fODDer U.S.gov:erment -.;>loyee ot:' close associate to the U.S., political prlBc:nar, 
Asian-1m!rican1 

Name of Prlncipe!l Applicant D!te/PlaC8 of eirth Aelatioo (if any) Address In vletnaa 

• w. 
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Cr It(Ju('I~{l ('$1 :'t1nb't I""" !f rfInn".hu: 
........... ~ ·119.!V·U1M(1···1lAAi.l1·3m ... :.2! ......... .. 

...... EjJi:~.·:.~~:J~::~~'~~:~·: 
va h~l h,n ngay ............ U ~ .. J.1 .. !.~.9..9.?/ ....... .. 
I L "rI,l". l" 

t tir k hi dlJ(Jc Ria he n . 
,aur tn ras de rtnOulltllt",,,nl. 

d~c qi',(N·Vf YUA'T NfI.;;'P CAN" 

Tr\lj"g phOn, & 

I, 

V~~·· 
~-. 
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TRE EM dING IJI VOl NGUOt MANG'nQ CIII~U 
EN;A NTSACCOMI'AGNANT u; f!TIII,AIII E nu rA.'iSErtJ/lT 

HQ vii ten 
Nom tl prJ"oll" 

1 ................................ : ............ . 

2 ........................................... . 

J ............................................ .. 

Ngly sinh 
/Jaltd~ naluance 

}(nh ella tr~ em 
P"nIQrJ,aphl~s dts ,.IIfttnt.f 

. . 
-5-
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CONG HOA xl HOI cnil NGHiA VI~T HAM 
REPU8L1QUE SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM 

f 

lIe) eIIItu 
Passeport , 

88 ~iJ!1.g/!l£ijii() N: ':: ... : ... ::: .. ::;.:: .. : ... ::.::,,;;:/: 

-1-

.(nh cua ngtlO1 mang h(.\ chllu 
P IIol0grtlpltl_ du' IIfultllr, . 

---~--- .. -. 

Chft ky 
Sigflafurt 
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HOI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

I V #: 93669 

VEWL.# : ____ _ 

I-I 7 1# : _-=-Y _.....:N:.:..,;O=-

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

EX I T V I SA #: 9992/89DCl 

9990/89 DCl & 9994/89 DCl 

The purpose o~ this .form i\tto identif'y persons who are or were .formerly 
interned in re-education C8.]IIps in Vietnam, so that eligibility .for U.S. 

!. 

admission via the Orderly J:)eparture Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IB VIE'l'JI.AM=-----__ ~NI!.2Gl~IYFNL.I:&lL..-.----­
Last 

'rIEN 
Middle 

rue 
First 

OwTent Address:. ________ ~57~e~TU~~~~G~,~OU~AN~3~,~~~~~PuHO~H~D~CH~l~M~nm~,~YT~Rm~AM~----

Date o~ Birth : __ 0.::;.;9:;....:..:MAR!=Cli==-...:..1.:::.;93::...;7~ __ ....:Place o~ Birth : ___ VI.x..I."I;EINAMil.d..Ua:..L ________ _ 

Previous, Occupation (be.fore 1915) ~AIN - roREIm LANGUAGE TEAOIER LEvEr. 3 
(Rank & Position) (DAr UY GlAD VIEN SINH NGU IZAP 3) 

2. TIME SPENT'IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 24 JUNE 1975 To 02 JANUARY 1 9 . ..:::8..:..1 __ 

years:. ______ Months:. ______ Days:, ___ _ 

3. SPONSOR J S NAME :. __ ----!N~GUYEN~~.....:'IH!:!!.::I:....NAN!:!!:!!:~GL..=-_lOOI'HER~~~O::!!F~THE!!:&!.....!.APl££P.!:!LI:!..!CANT~LL-l.uN.l......lIVI:..u;.,El'NAMJ..lr.Jrt::l.I!L ______ _ 
Bame 

GARDEN ~ CA 
Address ahd Telephoneumber 

4. NAlm) OF RELATIVID/ACQU.AINTAlfC:m IN nIE Y.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

PLEASE SEE ATTACED SHEET 

'f, 

I.f you are eligible to .file .for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not .filed an A.f.fidavit o:f Relationship (AOn), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition :for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 



.. 
Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN '.I'.II:EN [J !(::....: ....,....-: ______ _ 

(Listed on paKe 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE Ol~ BIR'rH 

PHAN' '!HI LOI 01 JUNE 1949 

NGUYEN PHAN CAT TUN 26 SEP. 1972 
! 

I 
I 

I 

~ . 
.. " 
." , 

DEPENDENT1S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

SA~6 

.6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

RELA'rIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

WIFE 

UNMARRIED DAUGm'I 



HOI ~IA-DI~~ TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063: 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
HAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

MARrn 

TIEN 
Middle (Giua) 

09 
Day (Ngay) 

roc 
First (Ten goi) 

1937 
Year (Nam) Mon th (Thang ) 

Male (Nam): MALE Female (Nu): 
",. 

MARITAL STATUS Single r~c than) : i·larried (Co lap gia dinh): YES 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : ',. 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

57 C '1JI XIWG. WAN 3. ''IHANH PHO HO au MINH, VIE'.mAM 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong) ! Yes (Co) YES No (Khong) - --
If Yes (Neu co) : From (Tu): 24 JUNE 1975 T.o (Den)! 02 JANUARY 1'ffl 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai til) 

HAM TAN CAW 

PBOFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : CAPl'AIN - FOREIGN LANGUAGE TEACliER LEV'EI, 3 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~...-.~N~O_NE __ ...-.....-____ ...-. ______________ ...-. ______ ____ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : GAWAIN 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po~s~i~t~i-o-n~(~C~h~u~C~vu~)-:----------------------------

Date (nam) ! _______ _ 

APPLICATION FOR 0.0. P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): YES 
IV Number (So ho so): IV-93669 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): TWO 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i~b~e~n~s-a-u--v~o~i~d~a~y~d-u~c~h~i~t~i! 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) ! ______________________________ -.-. 

57 C TU xtlCNG, QJAN 3 « 'lliANH PHO HO CHI MINH, VIE'lNAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
NGUYEN 'lHI NANG - mrHER OF WE APPLICANT IN VIE'1.'NAM 

GARDEN movE, CA. USA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 
"'. 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien"he voi tu nhan tai VN)! IDI'HER ',. -,.;.;;;;.;;;.;;.;:;:;;;;.;..-----------
No (Khong)! 

NAME & SIGNATURE: NGUYEN 'lHI NANG 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 

Jtt)1,-GU-:k' --(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) _~. __ -----------------
_ _ __ ... _~~GARD~~!EN~..!:GROVE~~ • ....;CA~·I..__~IJS~A~ _____ _ 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 27TH 1989 
Month (Thanq) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~N~GmaN~~TI~EN~OOC~ ____ ~ ____________ _ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

. .. 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DA':'E OF 3I~T:: 

PHAN WI LOI 01 JUNE 1949 

~. 

NGUYEN PHAN CAT TIEN " 26 SEPI'.1972 
,. 

t 

I 
I 

t 
i 

I 
I 

DE?ENDEN~'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

":.:lDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Of· 

-
~Er.A'!': :J:JS:::? ""'r: _v 

?A. 

WIFE 

UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 

I , 
, 
I 

I 

I 
I 



1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

CONTINUED: 

ODP FILE NUMBER IV- 93669 
(APPLICANT: NGUYEN TIEN DUC) 

4. NAMESE OF RELATIVES, ACQUAINTANCES IN THE USA.: 

FULL NAME: ADDRESS & TELEPHONE NUMBER: 

NGUYEN TIEN DAI , ,GARDEN GROVE, CA. 92643 

NGUYEN TIll NANG SAME AS ABOVE 

NGUYEN TIEN MINH SAME AS ABOVE 

NGUYEN TIEN TIlINH ,FOUNTAIN VALLEY ,CA. 

NGUYEN TIlIEN HUONG INDIANAPOLIS ,IN. 

NGUYEN HOANH .~., SAN CLEMENTE, CA. 

NGUYEN DAN QUE NEW YORK, NY. 

NGUYEN PHUONG MAl VALLEJO, CA. 

NGUYEN TIlUY HANG "SANTA ANA, CA 

---jj----

RELATIONSHIP: 

- FATHER 

- MOTHER 

- BROTHER 

- BROTHER 

- SISTER 

3ROTHER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 

- SISTER 



• 
SSy Of T~f UNITt~ STATE t AM=RICA 

3ANGKOK, THAILAND 

JAN 2E·, 19B~ 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCf?N: 

NGUYEN TIEN DUC 
PHAN THI LOI 

eOPN 
E OJ) N 

9 
1 

MA~ 37 (IV 93669) 
JUN 49 WIFE 

NGUYEN PHAN CAT TIEN tORN 2r.> Sf: 0 72- UNMARRIED DAUGHT~R 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 57C TU 
Q 03 
TIP H{' 

XUONG 

CHI MINH 
YEWl'::' 43423 

ODP-l 
11/87 

SU QUAN hal KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN CAY 01 
BANGKOK, TH.I-LA~, DE NOP DON TAl SU QUAN MY DE S.NG HOJ KY, 
VOl OIEU KIEN He DUOC KHAM SUC ~HOE TAl VIET NA~, VA DUOC 
PHONG VAN QUA OlI OlEN CUA CHUONG TRINH RA 01 CO TR.T TU CUA 
HOA KY_ CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOl THA~ QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG ~HUNG GIAY TC CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NA~.I 
THE AMERICAN EM~ASSY GIVES PERMI5SICN FO~ THE AeOVE PERSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TC THE UNITEO STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAMI~ATION IN VIETNAM ANC AN INTERVIEW ~Y A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED STATES O~DERLY DEPARTUQE PRO'RA~. 

WE KfQUEST l~E JUTHCRITIES TO IS~UE EXIT PERMITS A~O THE 
NECESSARY DuCUMENTS TO LEAVE VleT~A~. 

NHUNG NGUCI ~E TREN OA DUCC UNHC~ D~ NGHI TOI THA~ OUY~N 
VIET NA~ THEO DA~H SACH CHIEU ~HAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.! 
THE NAMES APOVE HAVE e€EN SUSMITTED TO THE vrET~AMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE A~ERICA~ VISA ENTRY WeRKING LIST. 

<!It . ., 
': 

9531454 

SI~CERElJ,.C!".L~ " '., 
,l ~ (. 

I' ..., . 
. -/ (,i • 

~-C ~ 

?.i j&'tC{ 
8RUCE 
01 RE 
ORO RLY 0 
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B9 WgI ~J 
IJ'al . Ha~ tan 

• • 
~o: ___ /GRT 
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/.v¥ 

. Ttl tuemg 
LaO don& . 
Hoi quy • 
Hoc tip , • 

LAn taj wgon iro ph~l 
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Cua : NGU1%N TitN BUt 
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EO NOI VU 
-.. . 

CU C QU A..~ L Y X_ N. C 
",' . s:t tJ)?U /XC 

CONG HOA XA HOI O1U NGHIA VIET NAN 
.... - H h ' fl;le It;p .. ttl dO... ~ ?hue //,.;:>" .9,;)~(' 

......... _._._ ............... _._......... AI\/::1.p,p .•. • • • • • .. • • .. • • ... r...,; Fe",;t 

'rIN...----' 

jtJ¥'- .4"-" t'./ ~ d~ /: .!'ft.fJ - 9.990/ /<1.9 .tX-? 

Ghi dni: 
::a , .. \ 

Khi bo tu e gui k em 
...l, ' thea Giuy baa tin nny. 

H~ NQ'i, ng~y L th&1 g .r n~TT1 1989 . 

~T:dtf~ ~ 

.; 4 



I J U "" '1JJqv '1Cfl1 
-;j/J2~-.z : :[ 

BO rro I VU '\~ ;;')Rl HOI'! .{J\ HOI 
Doc 1 ap - Tu' 

CHU NGHI,,\ VIET NAM ",. 
-: +-

" 
do - H3nh fuc P 

CUC QUArT LY .XN • .;, ----- -----------------------_.- ---------------~-----

So: li /P;,-

GL\Y Bela TIN 

~:t~::!j_, i,Uy4arv~Ai ~, 
H ill n 0': ii ~ (; 4t: )(;t.{a,"}) F 1- ) fl3 ~ T p ~,f cAl f1YIk.v-fV 

1/ - Churig tOi done y chI) f5cii eung O.2t ::lgu,o·'i trong gia dlnh 

dU'Q'c phep xu at cq:ah. d~lJ ::W'O'C My, 
2/ - V~ v:tec cap ho cn ieu: chung toi da cap '03 

ho Chi~u cho, biD dlnh, gam so: 

,~ 

3/- Chung !;6i da len o3;.1h s,~ch so D}-f::: ch~yen Bo NgoJi 
giao de :-:llu;,ren chinh ?hli My bo tr:l ti~p xuc phong v&n va 

• 
xe t nh ~p 08 nIl • 

Neu dlnh bl.et tho'i 
• I. , A • 

f: if.! can. gi3n phonE van va ket 'lUI:) 

}'.et du..yQt nhfi},p • 
~c:mh xin lien h~ 

. , . 
VO'l. chinh phu My. 

'\' 
rf 

~a; Xin thong btl", d~ - / ro ... 

p. TRUONG PHONG X. N.C. 



Emb(l.Ssr of tht Uruled Stalt.~ of Americu 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 11 a ~r:o( ,i:lIW '-:::;:;:~:., 

Dear siriJiadam: 

This is In response to your inquiry concerning the United states Orderly Departure 
Program, a progr~ by which qualified individuals are able to resettle in the 

United states fron Vietnam. The high volure of OCP cases and inqJiries 
~'fortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inQuiries frm any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative 
of the beneficiary In Vie tn;'lm , or the petitioner's representative designated 
in wrIting on Imnigratiol and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-26. 

We acknowledge receipt of the documents for N....lUflMJ l~lIM/ , 
IV '~o.. Obh1 , which you sent'8'ii1"'oo~A:;;' iI'I''--. 
We have/Ilave not reviewed your rel"live's/relatives' rlIes.~ review is 
conducted in accord~lCe with an establistled schedule of priorities. If 
additional docunents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has 
been reviewed. 

The documents which we still need to c~lete ____________ 's 
case a~e: ______________________________________ __ 

I-I The Letter of IntrcrlJction (LO!) which you are inqJiring about has/has not 
been issued. nle LO! does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will 
receive edt permission, as that rust be obtained fr(Jl\ the Vietnamese 
author Hies. 

I-I Should you/your relative( s) receive an exit permit, please notify OCP 
of the exit permit r~ers ror each person listed on the case. 

The interview with the UtleR representative in Ho Chi Minh City has not 
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and 
we have no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview. 

,._-
1-/ Your relatlve(s) haslhave bee;'! interviewed in ~Io Chi Minh City, but 

his/her/tl~ir case has not yet been approved by a CQrlsular Or INS officer. 

/-~ We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relatlve(s). 

Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we ilave notified 
tl~ Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure. 
We~l'YlOt predict when he/she/they will be manifested as tilat is solely 
~ ~ the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area 
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and 
his~r/thelr exact date of arrival in the United States. 

ODP- 20 
(0434f: 2186) 

Sincerely. 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - 90x 56 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIQRA TION AND REFUGEE SERV1\..~S 
1JUIIMISAOtUWTTI AYlNUI, N.W •• WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 

CRERLY lEPARlURE Pocx:;ru\M (VU .. "1NN4) 

AFFIQ\VlT (R RElATlaGiIP 

Immigr8tion Agency 
2110 East First St., Sulle ! 15 
~nt8 Ana, California 92705 

OCP IV t ~bb'1 
(if ) 

Ib:ne. (1b1I8) 
(Nxk) ____ _ 

Your 1d:Jresa. ~~"""-_~ __ ''--_~ ____ :;i6i.c.A.c:,.gJ.cDGfJ::::C:",...:z!(jf~Q~(/~IE::r.-_cA:~:::-:--:---~""""::"'"""r"'" 
iiIIbtr street i. OJunty/clty State ziP 0iJ8 

O!te o~" Birth • .Aulj 3, 19~1 Place of 8~~th'lJi€NIi&£J tAos Nationality. V(E.DltWe~1: 
D1te o~ Dltry to U.S. I APet', .do,. (q IS" Fraa.(coontry/CiIWf}) 71HllUlJ.i4(O~f: 
My Al.~en Registration NlInbers (if awlicable) ~.a '1 3 0 ~;( 7 B 
Legal Status. Parolee Pennanent ABsident V u.s. Citizen~ __ 

My Naturalization cart! ficate tbnber. (if applicable ) __ ---:..N~/..:..I+-... · _____ ~ 

StO"ICN 11 .- .. - - ... -.. -.. ----
\1; .:r· .,p.. .:,' . .: ..... 

I ~filif19 the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to cane the United 
States under the, orderly Depart~ Progrzn (0lP). 

Acq7f of my 1-94 (both sides) ___ 1-151 or _ ...... V'L.-.._ 1-551 (Pemaanent 
Resident card)·li attached. 

I have filed an 1-130 (DtmitJrant Visa Petitlon) for each of my ralati· .. "C{9~ prior: to 
sutmittirg the Affidavit yes L no. If yes, date aubllitted. and 
date approved. • 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vie~ who are eligible for OOP as fODDer 
u.S. employeesJ persons closely associated with u.S. efforts prior to 1975J political 
prisoner, or Jnerasian, please ~lete the information in Section III am IV. 

"'t' 

" SEX:TlOO III .J' . 

'Ihe following are persons in Vietnam known to me aM wtx> nay be eligible to enter the u.S. 
as a former U.S.govennent ~l~ Ol" close a980Ciate to the U.S., political pri8Ol19r, 
Asian-1m!ricanl 

Nine of PrIncIpal Appl1cant O1te/Plaoe of Birth Aeiatioo cIf any) 1tddresa In vIetnan 

• !..L. 



Nom 4" prine",s 

Ngay sillh ................. ,d . .9ot: ........ , ................... . 
/Jaft ", na/S.Mrrr. .. ~ /9 
N · . I (;. ,,1-<~ . ... VArL ............... .. 

(11 Sin I ........ ·· .. · .. · .. • 

U4''' tit nallll/nne! 0 0 l 'YYI ~ 
:=,:;:. "~ I, . l1

f1J
! J &. (L~\1.Yw ............... ..... .. 

Qu fI"e " I iit .. ~v.J .. -........... . u Ie 1. .................. . .~ , 

Nnlionafll; 

Nghl nghiep ............................ .j ................................ · .. 
rrnr ".flloll 

Nh," d,ng 
S'gflldtml!n' 

Ch~u CliO ............... · .... ·· .... · .. ··•··•• .... • 

raw, 

Miu mil ........ : .................... ; ...... .. 
COllltlir du ,4'IIZ 

vii lieh dWstblet ................... ; ...... . 
'. Sl,n~' p«m.e.lll1tr. 

',. 

-2-

I 1 
t . 
. 1 

1 i 
1 1 

I ~ 
I 1 

II' 
I \ 
1 \ 
i \. 
i \ 
I i 
, 1 
1 I 
I i 
i i 
i I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

! \ 
I 1 
I I 

'! 
" , 
1 
i 
1. 

I h; dMu nay co gid Irj di Mil ............................ . 

. c' ... :~E5~F'r1:·""4~I!J~~· 
·· .. · .... ··· .... ·· .. · .. ······· .. ···1· .......... ·, 

·:.:.: .... :j~l-4 .. 7., ..• 1Arv.\b .... d ... ftmh\\~~ .. . 
vA hit h,,11 118ay , .... ~.6: . .' ..... Q.t .. L . .19.9..(?j ....... . 
Il uplrt Lf 

. 
{Fir kid duqe gia, h;;n. 
:Jaur tn call d .. r~no'tlPtll.mtnf. 

CAp l~i1&~-:-:l1Fi.ngily .i..lh'dllgDtnll.', I.9 .. ~~~: 
l'nU (; cOt: PI! .. ,.,.: vi y.1.'K-r HIfA'" (;.(Nt,· 

~. T,·lr.h.g phon, t!>. 

I • 
~ 
i 
1 

\ 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I , 
) 
I 
I 
J 

i 
1 

I 

, 
HII TIIVC -' VISAS .' 

-9-

TRE EM clJNO VI Val NGUOt MANO HQ elll 

ENFANTSACCOAII'dGNAN,T LA·TITIII.AIRE OlJ i'.4SSCI' 

1'9 va l~n 

Nom fl prlnen" 

1._ ........................................... . 

2 .......................................... .. 

3· .............................................. . 

Ngay sinh 
Datedf IttlllSnn 

A: nh cu. tt~ em 
PhologrtJpldtt_ du tnm,," 

-5-
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CONG IUJA xX 1101 ellu NGlliA vltr NAM 
REPUOUQUE SOCIAUST~ UU VIF,T NAM 

.' ' 

110 Cllittu 
PassCIJort 

1-

~Ilh CUR nguUi hlang h(l chitu 
rholograplatr (ill lilll/airr, 

I 

: " ~ I ... 

Chtr lei 
Signalurr 

-3-



II. " •... P.HA M ... ,lHL .. :.LijL.,.. .' 
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